OGNIEM I MIECZEM / TŰZZEL-VASSAL
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	B
	C
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	13+1
	
	
	


MUZSIKÁS JANKÓ / JANKO MUZYKANT
	
	Igaz / Prawda
	Hamis / Fałsz

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
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	13+1
	
	


